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50m 100m i
1 1/3 4 k= 2)IHE g 4:29.53 104k
0O i ( 0.52) 32.54  1:07.06 1:07.06
MEVLY (+0. 24) 34.58  1:14.35  2:21.41
EH EMmW (+0. 54) 31.32  1:07.00  3:28.41
EN=E I (+0.57) 28.95  1:01.12  4:29.53
2 1/6 JSSTEIF =af= 4:54.42 T
¥ TEHa ( 0.69) 36.96  1:16.12  1:16.12
B0 fEE (+0. 40) 38.63  1:21.84  2:37.96
mis 55 (+0. 24) 31.00  1:09.74  3:47.70
D/ N 18 (+0. 23) 31.20  1:06.72  4:54.42
3 1/5 < voRE g 5:12.08 61k
Bl LE ( 0.63) 36.20  1:14.79  1:14.79
i & (+0. 67) 41.46  1:27.44  2:42.23
TE #F (+0. 75) 36.79 1:18.89  4:01.12
EH ¥t (+0. 60) 33.94  1:10.96  5:12.08
4 1/2 FOdh#E g 6:03. 11
S\ ETE ( 0.60) 44,78  1:35.51  1:35.51
AR EHR (+0. 26) 48.94  1:44.22  3:19.73
ray b (—— ) 39.84  1:31.37  4:51.10
AR HE (—— ) 33.94  1:12.01  6:03.11
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